Rank Competitor(s)

Matthew Markell
Bennet Toman
Jack Dushenski
Ho Yu Leung
Alec Guinzbourg
lliya Kovler
Bruce Waddell

Club

Prescott FSC

Skate Oakville

Granite Club

Richmond Training Centre
Granite Club

Toronto CS & CC

Granite Club

Skate Canada

Sarah Coombs

Date:

16-Oct-2022

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

1:45:11PM

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre
October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Senior Men (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

74.51
71.94
55.84
42.04
65.20

SP

@
@
4
©)
©)

E

124.71
107.99
120.81

62.85

@
©)
@
4

Points

199.22
179.93
176.65
104.89

65.20

Deborah Islam

Patinage Canada



