## Sectional Series October

## Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Senior Men (Group 1)

## **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>SI</u>	<u>-</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>P</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Matthew Markell	Prescott FSC	ON	74.51	(1)	124.71	(1)	199.22
2	Bennet Toman	Skate Oakville	ON	71.94	(2)	107.99	(3)	179.93
3	Jack Dushenski	Granite Club	ON	55.84	(4)	120.81	(2)	176.65
4	Ho Yu Leung	Richmond Training Centre	ON	42.04	(5)	62.85	(4)	104.89
5	Alec Guinzbourg	Granite Club	ON	65.20	(3)			65.20
WD	Iliya Kovler	Toronto CS & CC	ON					
WD	Bruce Waddell	Granite Club	ON					

Sarah Coombs Deborah Islam





Date: 16-Oct-2022 1:45:11PM